
'2022_06_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 72

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03906675 LEFEBVRE STÉPHANE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906264 VICHET STÉPHANE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07102185 LAROUBLE FLAVIEN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903180 MICHELLI MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

08902449 GODIN JÉRÉMIE (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
08907094 DURAND MICKAËL (0890005/STADE AUXERROIS)
  ()

03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03908797 ROUHARD DIDIER (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03901823 DELIOT BRUNO (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

P - G

07100417 BOURGEOIS DENIS (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
07111730 MONTANGERAND HERVÉ (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
  ()

02511136 SIEVERT FRANCK (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509199 RACHIDI NORSAID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

07000614 MERLE RÉGIS (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
07005947 MALLET LOUISE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

07002018 GRANDJEAN LUC (0909013/VALDOIE PETANQUE 90)
07007051 MARQUET ANTHONY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

03901540 GAGLIARDI JEAN-YVES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03907097 MAZZOLINI DAVID (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

07100417 BOURGEOIS DENIS (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
07111730 MONTANGERAND HERVÉ (0710035/GIVRY PET  CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

07004408 GUERREIRO JONATHAN (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02501922 BELOT PATRICK (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
  ()

G - P

03906736 GUYON CHRISTOPHE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906677 VACHERET YOHAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03900206 MARTINEZ RENÉ-PAUL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

03906235 CHARRIERE THOMAS (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906236 CHARRIERE WALTER (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

02505253 TEIXEIRA OLIVIER ADELINO (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
07007842 PONSARD BENJAMIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02125544 VIGNERON ENZO (0710139/P.C. LA CELLE EN MORVAN)
03905891 BRICOUT BENJAMIN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2022_06_11 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 36

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03908690 CHAPOUTOT FABIEN (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03908691 CHAPOUTOT LINO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03908146 SIMONOT JEAN-PAUL (0210109/PETANQUE TOISON D'OR)
02102183 THOMAS SLYVAIN (0210101/CLUB PETANQUE DES GRESILLES)
  ()

03908629 PRUDENT NICOLAS (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
07117143 VENET FLORIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909311 GALLOT ARNAUD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03909089 GALLIC JÉROME (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907701 MICHAUD NATHAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02509414 JAMES STIVY (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02512211 EMONIN LAURA (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908146 SIMONOT JEAN-PAUL (0210109/PETANQUE TOISON D'OR)
02102183 THOMAS SLYVAIN (0210101/CLUB PETANQUE DES GRESILLES)
  ()

03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03906963 DAVID EMILIEN (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03909311 GALLOT ARNAUD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907387 GRILLOT THIBAULT (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03903055 DA SILVA LUIS (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P




